Excise & Service Tax (Appeal-IV), Mumbai. 

2. Brief facts of the case are that the applicant holders of Service Tax Registration 

No. AABC15573JST001 had filed 3 rebate claims for the service tax paid on services 

exported viz. Business Support Services totally amounting to Rs. 10,31,519/- (Rupees 

Ten Lakh, Thirty One Thousand, Five Hundred Nineteen only) under Rule 3 of the Export 

of Service Rules 2005 read with Notification No.ll/2005-ST dated 19.04.2005 as 

amended, as shown below:-

TABLE 

Sr. No. Amount of Service Tax Date of Payment of Service Date of filing of Rebate claim 

Rebate claimed (Rs.) Tax